List ID: 107692 Permanent PBT

Class: 9774 Sr. Community Devl Spc 1

Working Title: Senior Employment Liaison Il - Retention Specialist
Post: 8/24/2021 Cert Rule:

Inspection Start: 8/24/2021 Inspection End:

List Notes:

Number of Eligibles on List: 5

Distribution of Scores

Rank

a b~ W N =

8/23/2021 3:56:08 PM

Final Score

924
818
809
735
714

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources
Eligible List Score Report

List Type: CPE

Scope: ECN
Rule of Three Scores Duration: 6 Months

Adoption: Tentative

Number of Eligibles at this Rank

PR N U U §



