

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources Eligible List Score Report

 List ID:
 107692
 Permanent PBT
 List Type:
 CPE

 Class:
 9774
 Sr. Community Devl Spc 1
 Scope:
 ECN

Working Title: Senior Employment Liaison II - Retention Specialist

Post:8/24/2021Cert Rule:Rule of Three ScoresDuration:6 MonthsInspection Start:8/24/2021Inspection End:8/30/2021Adoption:Tentative

List Notes:

Number of Eligibles on List: 5

Distribution of Scores

Rank	Final Score	Number of Eligibles at this Rank
1	924	1
2	818	1
3	809	1
4	735	1
5	714	1

8/23/2021 3:56:08 PM